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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Electric High Pressure Pro Cart with watercooled frequency inverter Power (kW) 30 | Power (HP) 40,8|

\V\Q,\\. ® |

ELECTRIC HIGH PRESSURE PRO CART
WITH WATERCOOLED FREQUENCY
INVERTER 30KW | 300 BAR/43 LPM

€23.629,00

Electric High Pressure Pro Cart with
watercooled frequency inverter Power (kW)
30 | Power (HP) 40,8| Pressure (bar) 300 |
Pressure (psi) 4350 | Flow pump (LPM) 43 |
(GPM) 11,4 | Engine / Motor Nicolini | Type
pump PRO-T22

SKU: HDE30-300-43-PRO
Categories: High Pressure Units
Tags: Electric, PRO Cart

Pressure (bar) 300 | Pressure (psi) 4350 | Flow pump (LPM) 43 | (GPM) 11,4 | Engine / Motor Nicolini |

Type pump PRO-T22
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SPECIFICATIONS

Type pump

Dimensions (LxWxH) (inch)

Brand

Power (kW)

Power (HP)

Design pressure (bar)
Design pressure (psi)
Flow pump (LPM)
Flow pump (GPM)
Flow (LPM)

Flow (GPM)

RPM

Engine/motor power
Drive

Engine / Motor
Direction of rotation
RPM shaft

Gear ratio

Pump speed

Dimensions (LxXWxH) (mm)

Lenght (mm)
Lenght (inch)
Width (mm)
Width (inch)
Height (mm)
Height (inch)

PRO-T22
47.2x29,5%35.4
DiveWise Equipment
30

40,8

300

4350

43

11,4

43

11,4

1450

30

Electric
Nicolini

CW

1450

1

1450
1200x750XQ00
1200

47.3

750

29,6

Q00

355
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Weight (kg) 325

Weight (Lbs) 716,6
Application Drilling, Grinding, Underwater cleaning of heavy fouling
Voltage 3-phase 400VAC / 50 Hz (optional 440VAC / 60 Hz)
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