



**ELECTRIC HIGH PRESSURE PRO CART
WITH WATERCOOLED FREQUENCY
INVERTER 30KW | 300 BAR/43 LPM**

€23.629,00

Electric High Pressure Pro Cart with watercooled frequency inverter Power (kW) 30 | Power (HP) 40,8 | Pressure (bar) 300 | Pressure (psi) 4350 | Flow pump (LPM) 43 | (GPM) 11,4 | Engine / Motor Nicolini | Type pump PRO-T22

SKU: HDE30-300-43-PRO

Categories: [High Pressure Units](#)

Tags: [Electric](#), [PRO Cart](#)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Electric High Pressure Pro Cart with watercooled frequency inverter Power (kW) 30 | Power (HP) 40,8 | Pressure (bar) 300 | Pressure (psi) 4350 | Flow pump (LPM) 43 | (GPM) 11,4 | Engine / Motor Nicolini | Type pump PRO-T22

SPECIFICATIONS

Type pump	PRO-T22
Dimensions (LxWxH) (inch)	47,2×29,5×35,4
Brand	DiveWise Equipment
Power (kW)	30
Power (HP)	40,8
Design pressure (bar)	300
Design pressure (psi)	4350
Flow pump (LPM)	43
Flow pump (GPM)	11,4
Flow (LPM)	43
Flow (GPM)	11,4
RPM	1450
Engine/motor power	30
Drive	Electric
Engine / Motor	Nicolini
Direction of rotation	CW
RPM shaft	1450
Gear ratio	1
Pump speed	1450
Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)	1200x750x900
Length (mm)	1200
Length (inch)	47,3
Width (mm)	750
Width (inch)	29,6
Height (mm)	900
Height (inch)	35,5

Weight (kg)	325
Weight (lbs)	716,6
Application	Drilling, Grinding, Underwater cleaning of heavy fouling
Voltage	3-phase 400VAC / 50 Hz (optional 440VAC / 60 Hz)